$60,000 Go for the Goal Slot Tournament Results

RANK PLAYER PLAYER ID TOTAL SCORE TOURNAMENT PRIZE
1 MONORIN PHIAKEO 838115 323910 $10,000 Slot FREEplay
2 ERNESTO CABATO 1516768 298322 $5,000 Slot FREEplay
3 CHARLES NEAL 32442 298004 $2,500 Slot FREEplay
4 JERRY SABIO 1500728 294645 $1,500 Slot FREEplay
5 EDGAR ANGON 118100 293567 $1,000 Slot FREEplay
6 SHARLEEN PORTER 618325 293248 $500 Slot FREEplay
7 THANH NGUYEN 457421 292188 $500 Slot FREEplay
8 KRISTIN PAULSEN 806312 290831 $500 Slot FREEplay
9 KELLY MATHEW ROZELL 1494444 289259 $500 Slot FREEplay
10 NORA FALLETTA 1315298 288255 $500 Slot FREEplay
11 PETER FRANKE 1154046 287957 $200 Slot FREEplay
12 CHRISTINE MICHELLE JONES 490721 285945 $200 Slot FREEplay
13 RUTH FLORES 113399 285484 $200 Slot FREEplay
14 EDGARDO BARUELO 588227 285317 $200 Slot FREEplay
15 SERGIO ORTEGA 613606 285074 $200 Slot FREEplay
16 DANIEL MAMARIL 387567 284701 $200 Slot FREEplay
17 MELINDA SPOTTSWOOD 85474 284051 $200 Slot FREEplay
18 JANETT JOHNSON 1349458 283845 $200 Slot FREEplay
19 GRACE STREET 825363 283830 $200 Slot FREEplay
20 PYONG RALPH 197063 282830 $200 Slot FREEplay
21 JIMMY CHAVEZ 1089927 281982 $200 Slot FREEplay
22 MICHAEL PACKARD 156893 281423 $200 Slot FREEplay
23 ALBERTO ARELLANO 727277 280783 $200 Slot FREEplay
24 ALLEN IRWIN 1053417 280253 $200 Slot FREEplay
25 KATRINA CURRY 651715 279969 $200 Slot FREEplay
26 JEROME BRANNON 73755 279478 $200 Slot FREEplay
27 SANDRA SANDS 543711 278385 $200 Slot FREEplay
28 MARY SUTTON 641957 278251 $200 Slot FREEplay
29 ERIC BRUNSON 1319271 277814 $200 Slot FREEplay
30 KENNETH WALL 337634 277439 $200 Slot FREEplay
31 NARETH SOK 41741 277270 $200 Slot FREEplay
32 CHRISTINA LOZANO 1105714 277224 $200 Slot FREEplay
33 SHANE CORPUZ 1183412 276817 $200 Slot FREEplay
34 PATRICIA MUSE 406211 276789 $200 Slot FREEplay
35 SANDRA GLAD 191564 276403 $200 Slot FREEplay
36 KAREN PECK 1405888 275842 $200 Slot FREEplay
37 RAQUEL MATTOX 1095562 275800 $200 Slot FREEplay
38 ANDREA WILLIAMS 702889 275241 $200 Slot FREEplay
39 SHAWN GASKILL 469995 275078 $200 Slot FREEplay
40 MONICA PEREA 440941 275022 $200 Slot FREEplay
41 JAMES WESLEY 82227 274910 $200 Slot FREEplay
42 PAULINA CARINO 192968 273723 $200 Slot FREEplay
43 MARK MERIS 896105 272794 $200 Slot FREEplay
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FOROUGH SAYADI
BARBARA ST JOHN
LEON MORTON Il
JAMES MCKEE
CHARLES BLACK
TRON WOMACK
RICHARD WILKERSON
GELACIO TANEDO
MICHAEL CURPHY
LACEY HEIDBREDER
YOLANDA ROGAYAN
NASHWAN DOODA
CAROLYN CARPENTER
LISA RICHARDS
TRINH HUYNH
SONNY REYES
RICHARD MCKINNEY
SUSAN MILLER
CONCHITA ABAWAG
ADELAIDA CALLEJO
JEREMIAH FJELLESTAD
JENNIFER NEVARES
BOUAKHEUA MANBAOBOUA
RAYID SAYEGH
EMELITA MAYOR
MILAD ESHO
AMAL SHEMAMI
GERMAN SANCHEZ
LYDIA SOTO
JAMIE WONG
APRIL PIPES
BENJAMIN ALFORQUE
MICHAEL KELLEY
MARVA BAKER
LISA SMEDLEY
ERIC CLUCHEY
NICHOLAS CARUSO
REBECCA MARIE BUGARINSOSA
WILLIAM TOMPKINS
CALVIN MATTHEWS
ROBERT MCCALLISTER
CHRISTOPHER MILLER
CHRISTINE KEIKO ODWYER
DALE SMITH
KATHLEEN POOLE
NEMESIO ELLORIN
EVGENY KUZNETSOV

465712
45860
356609
995805
1470069
413046
419009
1195026
83193
1435810
1501205
838812
741326
512981
1003764
1172686
1192179
1479448
17275
13597
1497780
577
415651
1246368
23616
810443
1170722
494474
1749
1328275
1203333
440902
693274
1259837
830613
876373
1041252
601728
10048
46861
1026878
175792
374249
501729
1167542
235997
1529247
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272575
272343
272322
272274
272061
271968
271434
271388
271178
271174
271069
270965
270797
270562
270091
269669
269330
269303
269208
268985
268665
268474
268432
268428
268358
268203
268146
268045
268013
267888
267414
267380
267345
267288
266947
266908
266905
266718
266526
266414
266302
266281
266258
265313
265243
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LEONORA CLARK
MARY ANN BARAO
SHARON MONYEI
ELIZAAMA DIAZ
PROSPERO PAGUNSAN
MARCELA ALBERTO
BRYAN VAN GORDER
CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ
MARY ODISHO
HERMON ANDEMICEAL
TIARA DIEGA
AMELIA MCCOY
DONNA LISA RAPOZA
LILIA SANTOS
RUTH GENER
MELODIE BALLEW
ANGELA LIGHTSY
LISA JOHNSON
HAIKAL SHAOKA
EDGARDO ABARCA
ANN CURO
JOSEPHINE BROWN
DIANE INGRAM LEGREE
CARMELITA GRIFFIN
LEROY LANIAWE
FERNANDO MARK
RIZALINO CASAL
SY HOANG
JEFFREY DROST
ASHOUR BADAL
MARK PLASENCIA
ELIANA DANIEL
MAGDALENA AREVALO
JERRY SEMAAN
DEONNA DRAPEAU
SHAWN DOUGHERTY PHABY
NORMA ESPINOSA
NATH SOK
KOSA NOURI
MARCELLA THOMAS
JOHN PETERSON
JAMES CALVANIO
MONICA GARCIA SANDOVAL
TEDRICK POLLOCK
HENRY ROBERT ROSS
MONICA SALAZAR
NARELLE MACKENZIE

6603
1090292
972435
425229
381619
2743
1335731
636451
521086
1087474
1389642
1277943
235651
736120
540970
887376
73385
49225
592706
703506
1385729
102134
1081109
1264457
4148
853937
408802
1326452
802845
873933
1246659
53221
229260
555796
641784
1413459
61073
370803
1346208
723162
1231471
788754
59706
1406977
227893
346930
1494287
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264429
264155
264059
263787
263711
263425
262910
262747
262580
262423
262421
262248
262173
262024
261936
261887
261753
261654
261598
261525
261369
261252
261114
261033
260961
260903
260766
260724
260688
260594
260210
260147
259732
259502
259334
259176
259167
258996
258863
258716
258674
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YVETTE CHARMAINE SESE
DAVID DOWNHOUR
SEVERA SALAS
GEORGE PAREDES
ANTHONY MATTOX
CODY D GREEN
BEVERLY BARNES
SHARLYN IRWIN
PETER ARAN
JOSELITO DIMATULAC
GREGORIA TSCHERCH
DENA CHAVEZ
RICHARD FABIAN GONZALES
LAURA SCAPEROTTA
RODELL APUYAN
WILSON FAMISAN
JOHN PALOMARES
RUBY TOLENTINO RABINA
ZHIHUA PAN
BERNARDO SARSOZA
LISA TREADWELL
VERNAL JACKSON
BABY MARASIGAN
TONY MARKS
KIM TRONERUDCOY
SAN JUANA GONZALEZ
LORETTA BENHAM
ANN LAM
HELEN MARCON
ALEXANDER OLIMPO
HUANYUN WU
MARGARITA ROBLEDO
XUEJIN LI
JANET LIMON DE CELAYA
DEQUAN BARTLETT
VERONICA SORONDO
REBECCA PALMER
CHARLETTE MCKNIGHT
NICHOLAS DEREN
IVAN SCARVILLE
CHANTAL RAZOUKHI
JULIE GILLESPIE
ESTHER GARCIA
REBECCA SIBONGA
CLAUDIA ALVAREZ-LANDELLE
BARBARA TRAGER
PERLITA SHOUSE

425005
633961
4329
1161442
1095563
356
5893
1041692
597944
71324
138
985447
320413
695306
75543
227704
938071
1354990
1391177
2754
1466833
1372054
406826
120066
443398
63801
461671
646958
591861
47849
1423381
128191
666421
285158
970296
1356577
454851
1307000
741663
1436866
513990
426746
377628
728160
855455
931091
777938
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258515
258440
258354
258303
258212
258174
258084
257682
257654
257545
257470
257462
257232
257074
256910
256865
256767
256717
256716
256668
256354
256312
256075
255509
255244
254783
254667
254562
254510
254447
254389
254382
254138
254104
254087
254068
253940
253484
253416
253136
253106
252899
252737
252607
252553
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JASON THOMAS
ROANNA EARLY
SELWA SOMO
JOHN RECTOR
RONNIE PABLO
NORMITA ALCANTARA
MICHAEL RUDD
HYUN SOOK JI
STEVEN ALLEN
PHILIP SCOTT
ITHIEL HERNANDEZ CRUZ
ANNALIZA MENDOZA
NICKIE HARRIS
DOUGLAS DAZA
GINA DURAN
EDGAR AYKE
RAYMOND SALAS
SENGPHET SOUKTHAVONE
VIRGINIA RIVAS
PATRICIA HARDEBECK
PEE HO
AHISHA WEST
QUANG LAM
JAIME GALLARDO
ELVINA ELIAS
SAM KHAMMANIVONG
ERNEST WRIGHT
NORMAN ENGLE
JOSEPH CARUSO
LEORENTE VILA
ANGELA CHOW
MICHAEL BOUDREAUX
PAUL PACKER
SAM MARCO
PATRICE RIEVES
AMY TAHIMIC
BRENDA ROBINSON
SECCORA TAYLOR
MYRON GRIFFIN
JOSEPH LICUANAN
ELIZABETH RODGERS
MICHELLE LEBLANC
EDUARDO ALDEGUER
DARRYL WONG
LUISITO MAYOR
ROSE NAVALES
MARIA GINA CORPUZ

1410022
880218
303579
516130
421644

3999
124988
298568

1505744
968175
374499
575564
404436

31904

1264412
682313

1056596

1320983
851102

1385694
824958

40368
1311044
5304
3889

1434255
631531
1167877
1005380

63953
599451

1038373
1192035
847964

22537
1911
12042

1298774
1264460
766448
251480
273711
606913
1334845
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1152122
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249820
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249063
248831
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248544
248423
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248097
248025
247789
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247665
247481
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246998
246911
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JOHN SRENG CHIM
ANGELITA EJANDA
EDITA RUGGIERO
VANESSA SCHROEDER
MARCELINO CABRERA
MHANNY PADIERNOS
IMAD MOSHI
CONCEPCION ZAMORA
BARBARA CALLEJO
PHILLIP APPELBAUM
TESSIE OCAMPO
CAROL BESS
JOYCE STEWART
ARKADIY ARZUMANYAN
CARMELITA OLIMPO
ALEX TRUONG
DIANE RIVERA
JAMES AMES
JORGE MEDRANO
LESLIE BRAZEAU
LOURDES MANGUNE
VALENTINO PRICE
WILLIAM ALLEN
OMAR PINA
AMELIA MADRUGA
SAMUEL NIGRO
AAREN LOTT
Jamie Pountain
DAWOOD DAWOOD
ELAINE PLACAHESTON
ROBERTO MOLINA
LOURDES VALDES AZULA
VILMA WELLS
JOSEFINA DAR
HARRY SLOAN
MARK MCCARTER
DIVINIA ORPILLA
ALFREDO NUNAG
KAZUKO MACHIE
LARRY ROBINSON
JOHN RICHARDS
TAMARA BRANSTETTER
BENITO FLORES ROLDAN
MICHELLE PATTERSON
KHOAT HOANG
MARIE LEBLANC
ANALYN MONTEHERMOSO

638623
477601
1434758
1493632
381645
878475
886552
5216
455273
365436
789100
106434
1320085
600420
78720
1179575
388016
592452
1468128
1397170
2715
623216
16595
813252
109811
1521338
908295
361280
658161
1300088
406879
1123159
103500
1339
23642
325531
1128678
473871
900380
14582
968473
133210
855858
1519062
182044
709937
16450
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245450
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245353
245302
245238
245140
245007
244624
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244036
243959
243799
242683
242620
242501
242180
241972
241926
241826
241595
241058
241053
241038
240806
240736
240656
240654
240569
240384
240324
240279
240061
239331
239155
239115
238971
238930
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MARCELO BUNDANG
STEFANIE BECKER
ROSA ZAIDI
ROMEO MOE
NANCY MAURICIO
TERRY BEAN
CRESENCIO IRASUSTA
GLORIA BUNDANG
DUONG TRUONG
ANDENO GREENE
PETER QUESADA

ELEAZAR DANILO ROJAS ACOSTA

JANINE DANAS ELPIDIO
JOHN BEYERLE
YING HU
GRACE RZESLAWSKI
FARIS ALKINANI
MYSTY HIGGINS
KEOMANIXOK VILAYSING
JOHNNY BOUALYPHANH
VIRGINIA YOUSIF
MARRISA NAVEA
JOHN GETGEN
JUAN ISIORDIA FLORES
SAMSON MELLES
AUGUSTINA GIL
ROGER SALAZAR
LETICIA SMELTER
STEPHANIE HERNANDEZ
BRENDA ROBERTSON
NANCY CUERVO
CAROLINE JAJO
SAMIR ZAYA YADAKO
OLIVERA PADOR
MARIA MEJORADA
RENEE DORN
PAYMAN DAGHIGH-DELAVAR
ROXANNE CLARK
ELAINE BAUTISTA
EDWARD CASWELL
CRISTINA FERRER
MADONNA SISK
SUSANNA DUNFORD
LILIAN RYAN
ARLIS SVEDBERG
DEANNA RISOS
THOMAS ALAND

45801
1449699
1397916
810083
1141394
1288830
34772
85592
1523495
1096056
900978
1285727
827323
1115456
1502392
598040
907564
240547
1140526
1265852
607040
36105
425801
1444428
1336476
483694
2197
287457
795296
141186
1270769
61156
772050
872684
458562
733632
1173559
192744
321221
800371
57071
9588
660343
50080
567416
467148
730319
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238437
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238190
238146
238139
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237520
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236969
236753
236645
236503
236484
236325
236029
235945
235923
235724
235602
235410
235177
235125
235104
234754
234577
234489
234439
234316
234204
233955
233870
233682
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232798
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232205
232128
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DENNIS TRAGER
AUGUSTO FERNANDO
SANDRA WRIGHT
KOTOYO BATCHELOR
EHSAN ALNASSIRI
LISA GLENN
BUSHRA AZ|Z
TARA IRENE ROBLEDO
CLAUDETTE WESLEY
JANAE FLOREZ
ADRIANA DINA TAPIA
AUSTIN BOWEN
SAMNANG DUONG
GINGER HILL
NATALIE COOK
PAM CHANLA
PATRICIA SCHOTT
MARILOU BECASEN
CHARITO VILA
CINTHIA JEAN IRWIN
RONALD REBAYA
THU ANH NGUYEN
GERALD LEVEILLE
LAURA BARRERA
FRANCESCA TORRES
ERIC MOTHS
EMMETT GARCIA JR
ZENAIDA CABRERA
MARCIN SZREBKA
ASUNCION MILLER
JOHN CRUZ
KERMIT TORREGANO
VICTORINO QUIAMBAO
LOURDITA PALENCIA
AMOR FUENTECILLA
RENEE NIEBLAS
JARIYA DAVIDSON
LEONARD RATELIFF
ILIANA LOPEZ

MARTHA CORDOVA SANDOVAL

ROBERT TOMPKINS
TERESITA COLUMNA
EVELYN TABUCBUC
LAO HOR
EMON DOWNHOUR
IVY YC SPONHEIMER
JOSEPH LAUT

836343
159320
631526
1510011
1398176
869864
717711
732169
264984
1365739
528037
1486677
20984
74624
653071
1122561
1491903
9298
63952
713033
622935
863412
319640
31680
1098868
9965
660323
401786
1194364
40457
768434
109513
20619
201592
580560
101009
1335095
1470310
180
1337457
1298772
205928
1346033
37750
403568
6469
277190

231985
231941
231921
231803
231750
231611
231559
231481
231411
231267
231118
230833
230741
230684
230659
230279
230039
229453
229452
229438
229404
229380
229203
229139
229104
229097
228725
228151
228103
228096
228026
227944
227644
227077
226611
226321
226027
225704
225081
224817
224803
224735
224725
224555
224458
223945
223554
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373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

NERISSA GALANG
OLGA RIPA
VELA LOUISE POE
PAUL ZUNIGA
ROSA TUAZON
CLEMENTINA DENIZ-NUNEZ
KAREN CADY TAPKEN
JOHN CAMPBELL
MICHAEL BAYLISS
RODNEY DUFF
BRENDA AUZA-CUELLAR
WAYNE EDWARD PETERSEN
MELVIN RAMOS
TANYA MORENO
JAVIER HERNANDEZ
JESSICA DAOODI
SHEILA DELACRUZ
EDITHA GALVAN
PEGGY WOODS
AMELIA GARZA
JESICA SARDINA
ERIC FAIIVAE
LYDIA TAISACAN
MAGDALENO GALVAN
ESTHER CHEN
PATRICK VILLANUEVA
DANNY BERMOY
SARAH MCGHEE
NICKY HESS
MARIA GRAY
KRISTY LEVAN
EARLIE MCCLAIN

462685
468642
882519
771336
312017
43988
857560
573700
800736
472401
585831
1365162
52294
334726
58821
560404
719436
239202
519191
581459
1093785
1084726
588466
238912
1315125
1475881
6513
718135
9752
975
916557
732604

223245
223224
222819
222767
222130
221946
221388
221134
221060
220449
220437
220312
219814
219643
219467
219094
214754
213713
213665
211620
211469
210778
209911
208227
207282
206684
202615
198920
194479
191690
191250
184807
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